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TICK ALL
THE BOXES,
ALL THE TIME
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From its modern face to its
masculine contours, the Steed 5 is
all robust perfection. Comprehensive

colour coding, front and rear fog

lamps, alloy wheels and a neat rear

step bumper are standard on all
models. But do not be fooled by the
slick looks: this attractive Double
Cab handles a one-ton load with the
greatest of ease. Several tie-down
points help secure your load while
double insulation of the loadbin

protects against the heaviest loads.
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COMFORT COMES
STANDARD

Whether your Steed 5 Double Cab is
used for business or pleasure,
the comprehensive standard
specification ensures that occupant
comfort is never in doubt. It starts
with the spaciousness of the cabin,
which offers excellent head-,
shoulder- and legroom all-round as
well as a number of storage spaces
for odds and ends. A neat padded
centre armrest doubles as a large

storage box between the seats.

All models feature a heated rear
window, power steering, leather
upholstery, air-conditioning, electric
windows and a radio/CD audio

system (with USB support).

POWER AND
ECONOMY

Whether you opt for the 2,2- or 2,4-litre
petrol, or one of either the 2,0-litre WGT
or VGT turbodiesel motors, exceptional
power, economy and refinement are on
offer. The proven 2,2-litre engine
delivers 78 kW and 190 Nm of torque to
the rear wheels. Want more power? The
2,4-litre petrol engine is Euro-IV
compliant and delivers 93 kW and 200
Nm of torque. It is mated with a five-
speed manual transmission. For diesel
fans there is GWM’s 2,0-litre VGT engine
that has received widespread acclaim.
Boasting Euro-1V compliancy, this
direct-injection, variable geometry
turbo engine delivers 105 kW and a
meaty 310 Nm of torque. A six-speed
manual transmission is fitted. 4x4
models feature a low-range transfer
case. GWM’s brand-new WGT engine
bring the turbodiesel experience within
financial reach of a bigger audience. It
delivers 78 kW and 225 Nm of torque.

SAF ETY AN D S ECU RITY Double Cabs are loved in South Africa because they match

our active lifestyles. This means that, along the line, they will also do duty as family vehicles. Consequently,
safety is a high priority. GWM has equipped the Steed 5 Double Cab 2,2- and 2,4-litre petrol, 2,0 WGT
and 2,0-litre VGT turbodiesel models with a comprehensive safety package that includes dual front
airbags (excl. 2,2 and WGT) and ABS with EBD (excl. 2,2). Furthermore, all Steed 5 Double Cabs

feature fog lamps to boost visibility during poor weather conditions and adjustable safety belts.

Rear door child locks are also standard. To make sure your pride and joy doesn't find a new

owner without your consent, central locking and an immobiliser are standard fitment.




SPECIFICATIONS

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Engine

Max. Power (kW@rpm)

Max. Torque (Nm@rpm)

Gearbox

Wheels

Tyres

DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES
LxW xH (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Ground Clearance (mm)

Load Box Dimensions L xXWxH (mm)
Fuel Tank (Litres)

Fuel Consumption (L/100km)
Emissions (g/km)

STANDARD FEATURES
Dual Airbags

ABS / EBD

Immobiliser

Fog Lamps

Heated rear window
Upholstery

Steering Wheel

Tilt Steering
Air-Conditioning
Electric Windows

USB Support

Remote Audio Controls

WARRANTY, SERVICE
& MAINTENANCE
Warranty

Roadside Assistance
Service Plan

Service Intervals

g @GWMSouthAfrica

MODEL
2,2 VPl

2,2 litre petrol
74 @ 4600

190 @ 2400

5 speed manual
16 inch alloy
235/70 R16

5040x1720x1675
3050

178
1390x1450x480
70

10,5

240

No

No

No

Front & Rear
Yes
Combination leather
Plastic

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

15 000 km

n www.facebook.com/GWM-South-Africa

2.2 Mpi SV

2,2 litre petrol
73 @ 4600

190 @ 2400

5 speed manual
16 inch alloy
235/70 R16

5040x1720x1675
3050

178
1390x1450x480
70

10,5

240

Yes

Yes

No

Front & Rear
Yes
Combination leather
Plastic

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

15 000 km

2,4 Lux 4x4

2,4 litre petrol
93 @ 5200

200 @ 4000

5 speed manual
16 inch alloy
235/70 R16

5040x1800x1730
3050

198
1390x1450x480
70

10,7

251

Yes

Yes

Yes

Front & Rear
Yes
Combination leather
Leather

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

2,0 WGT SX 4x2

2,0 litre turbodiesel
78 @ 4000

225 @ 1400-2800

5 speed manual

16 inch alloy
235/70 R16

5040x1800x1730
3050

194
1390x1450x480
70

8,2

214

No

Yes

Yes

Front & Rear
Yes
Combination leather
Leather

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

5 years/ 100 000 km
2 years / unlimited km
Optional 5 years /60 000 km

15000 km

15 000 km

2,0 VGT 4x2

2,0 litre turbodiesel
105 @ 4000

310 @ 1800 - 2800
6 speed manual

16 inch alloy
235/70 R16

5040x1800x1730
3050

198
1390x1450x480
70

8.3

220

Yes

Yes

Yes

Front & Rear
Yes
Combination leather
Leather

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10 000 km

2,0 VGT 4x4

2,0 litre turbodiesel
105 @ 4000

310 @ 1800 - 2800
6 speed manual

16 inch alloy
235/70 R16

5040x1800x1730
3050

198
1390x1450x480
70

8,3

220

Yes

Yes

Yes

Front & Rear
Yes
Combination leather
Leather

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

10 000 km

Accessories shown in the brochure are not part of standard equipment. Vehicle body colour may differ from the printed photographs. Performance figures may differ in conditions other than test conditions. In view of GWM’s policy of
continuously improving our products, we reserve the right to alter specifications without prior notice and without liability. Please check further details with your nearest GWM dealer.



