

DOUBLE CAB



TICK ALL THE BOXES, ALL THE TIME



From its modern face to its masculine contours, the Steed 5 is all robust perfection. Comprehensive colour coding, front and rear fog lamps, alloy wheels and a neat rear step bumper are standard on all models. But do not be fooled by the slick looks: this attractive Double Cab handles a one-ton load with the greatest of ease. Several tie-down points help secure your load while double insulation of the loadbin protects against the heaviest loads.

STEED 5
DOUBLE CAB











COMFORT COMES STANDARD

Whether your Steed 5 Double Cab is used for business or pleasure, the comprehensive standard specification ensures that occupant comfort is never in doubt. It starts with the spaciousness of the cabin, which offers excellent head-, shoulder- and legroom all-round as well as a number of storage spaces for odds and ends. A neat padded centre armrest doubles as a large storage box between the seats.

All models feature a heated rear window, power steering, leather upholstery, air-conditioning, electric windows and a radio/CD audio system (with USB support).





POWER AND ECONOMY

Whether you opt for the 2,2- or 2,4-litre petrol, or one of either the 2,0-litre WGT or VGT turbodiesel motors, exceptional power, economy and refinement are on offer. The proven 2,2-litre engine delivers 78 kW and 190 Nm of torque to the rear wheels. Want more power? The 2,4-litre petrol engine is Euro-IV compliant and delivers 93 kW and 200 Nm of torque. It is mated with a fivespeed manual transmission. For diesel fans there is GWM's 2,0-litre VGT engine that has received widespread acclaim. Boasting Euro-IV compliancy, this direct-injection, variable geometry turbo engine delivers 105 kW and a meaty 310 Nm of torque. A six-speed manual transmission is fitted. 4x4 models feature a low-range transfer case. GWM's brand-new WGT engine bring the turbodiesel experience within financial reach of a bigger audience. It delivers 78 kW and 225 Nm of torque.

STEED 5 **DOUBLE CAB**









SAFETY AND SECURITY Double Cabs are loved in South Africa because they match

our active lifestyles. This means that, along the line, they will also do duty as family vehicles. Consequently, safety is a high priority. GWM has equipped the Steed 5 Double Cab 2,2- and 2,4-litre petrol, 2,0 WGT and 2,0-litre VGT turbodiesel models with a comprehensive safety package that includes dual front airbags (excl. 2,2 and WGT) and ABS with EBD (excl. 2,2). Furthermore, all Steed 5 Double Cabs feature fog lamps to boost visibility during poor weather conditions and adjustable safety belts. Rear door child locks are also standard. To make sure your pride and joy doesn't find a new owner without your consent, central locking and an immobiliser are standard fitment.

SPECIFICATIONS	MODEL						
	2,2 MPI	2.2 Mpi SV	2,4 Lux 4x4	2,0 WGT SX 4x2	2,0 VGT 4x2	2,0 VGT 4x4	
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS							
Engine	2,2 litre petrol	2,2 litre petrol	2,4 litre petrol	2,0 litre turbodiesel	2,0 litre turbodiesel	2,0 litre turbodiesel	
Max. Power (kW@rpm)	74 @ 4600	73 @ 4600	93 @ 5200	78 @ 4000	105 @ 4000	105 @ 4000	
Max. Torque (Nm@rpm)	190 @ 2400	190 @ 2400	200 @ 4000	225 @ 1400-2800	310 @ 1800 - 2800	310 @ 1800 - 2800	
Gearbox	5 speed manual	5 speed manual	5 speed manual	5 speed manual	6 speed manual	6 speed manual	
Wheels	16 inch alloy	16 inch alloy	16 inch alloy	16 inch alloy	16 inch alloy	16 inch alloy	
Tyres	235/70 R16	235/70 R16	235/70 R16	235/70 R16	235/70 R16	235/70 R16	
DIMENSIONS & CAPACITIES							
L x W x H (mm)	5040x1720x1675	5040x1720x1675	5040x1800x1730	5040x1800x1730	5040x1800x1730	5040x1800x1730	
Wheelbase (mm)	3050	3050	3050	3050	3050	3050	
Ground Clearance (mm)	178	178	198	194	198	198	
Load Box Dimensions L xWxH (mm)	1390x1450x480	1390x1450x480	1390x1450x480	1390x1450x480	1390x1450x480	1390x1450x480	
Fuel Tank (Litres)	70	70	70	70	70	70	
Fuel Consumption (L/100km)	10,5	10,5	10,7	8,2	8,3	8,3	
Emissions (g/km)	240	240	251	214	220	220	
STANDARD FEATURES							
Dual Airbags	No	Yes	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	
ABS / EBD	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Immobiliser	No	No	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Fog Lamps	Front & Rear	Front & Rear	Front & Rear	Front & Rear	Front & Rear	Front & Rear	
Heated rear window	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Upholstery	Combination leather	Combination leather	Combination leather	Combination leather	Combination leather	Combination leather	
Steering Wheel	Plastic	Plastic	Leather	Leather	Leather	Leather	
Tilt Steering	No	No	Yes	No	Yes	Yes	
Air-Conditioning	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Electric Windows	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
USB Support	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	
Remote Audio Controls	No	No	Yes	Yes	Yes		

WARRANTY, SERVICE & MAINTENANCE

 Warranty
 5 years / 100 000 km

 Roadside Assistance
 2 years / unlimited km

 Service Plan
 Optional 5 years / 60 000 km

 Service Intervals
 15 000 km
 15 000 km
 10 000 km
 10 000 km



